
ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25

TIME TABLE 
  M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

FEBRUARY-2012
REGULATIONS-2007

Page 1

01

02

03

03 Electives 

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

13/02/2012

16/02/2012

19/02/2012

22/02/2012

25/02/2012

12/02/2012

15/02/2012

18/02/2012

21/02/2012

24/02/2012

27/02/2012

14/02/2012

17/02/2012

20/02/2012

23/02/2012

26/02/2012

25/02/2012

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Thursday 

Sunday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Sunday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Tuesday  

Friday   

Monday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Monday   

Thursday 

Sunday   

Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

DMC1601: Computer Organization

DMC1602: Problem Solving and Programming

DMC1603: Business Processes

DMC1604: Data Structures

DMC1605: Accounting and Financial Management

DBA1605: Communication Skills

DMC1651: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science

DMC1652: Object Oriented Programming

DMC1653: Design and Analysis of Algorithms

DMC1654: Database Management Systems

DMC1655: Operating Systems

DMC1701: Computer Networks

DMC1702: Microprocessors and its Applications

DMC1703: Software Engineering

DMC1704: Computer Graphics and Multimedia Systems

DMC1705: Internet Programming

DMC1628: Data Warehousing and Data Mining

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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TIME TABLE 
  M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

FEBRUARY-2012
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03 Electives 

04

04 Electives 

05

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

 : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

27/02/2012

27/02/2012

27/02/2012

12/02/2012

15/02/2012

18/02/2012

21/02/2012

24/02/2012

26/02/2012

26/02/2012

26/02/2012

14/02/2012

17/02/2012

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Monday   

Monday   

Sunday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Tuesday  

Friday   

Sunday   

Sunday   

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

DMC1625: Advanced Databases

DMC1627: TCP/IP Protocol Suite

DMC1675: Management Information Systems

DMC1751: UNIX and Network Programming

DMC1752: Resource Management Techniques

DMC1753: Object Oriented Analysis and Design

DMC1754: Middle-Ware Technologies

DMC1755: Visual  Programming

DMC1630: Mobile Computing

DMC1632: Software  Agents

DMC1676: Human Resource Management

DMC1801: XML and Web Services

DMC1802: Software Project Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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Page 3

05 ElectivesSemester  : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.Session 

13/02/2012

16/02/2012

19/02/2012

20/02/2012

20/02/2012

22/02/2012

22/02/2012

23/02/2012

25/02/2012

Exam Date

Monday   

Thursday 

Sunday   

Monday   

Monday   

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday 

Saturday 

Day

DMC1671: Health Care Information Systems

DMC1674: Knowledge Management

DMC1645: Introduction to E-Learning

DMC1621: Electronic Commerce

DMC1646: Instructional Design for E-Learning

DMC1623: Web Graphics

DMC1647: E-Learning Technology

DMC1635: Information Security

DMC1628: Data Warehousing and Data Mining

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNA UNIVERSITY  :: CHENNAI - 25

TIME TABLE 
  M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

FEBRUARY-2012
REGULATIONS-2009

Page 1

01

02

03

Semester

Semester

Semester

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

13/02/2012

16/02/2012

19/02/2012

22/02/2012

25/02/2012

12/02/2012

15/02/2012

18/02/2012

21/02/2012

24/02/2012

27/02/2012

14/02/2012

17/02/2012

20/02/2012

23/02/2012

26/02/2012

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Thursday 

Sunday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Sunday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Tuesday  

Friday   

Monday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Monday   

Thursday 

Sunday   

Day

Day

Day

DMC1911: Computer Organization

DMC1912: Problem Solving and Programming

DMC1913: Database Management System

DMC1914: Data Structures

DMC1915: Accounting and Financial Management

DBA1605: Communication Skills

DMC1921: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science

DMC1922: Object Oriented Programming

DMC1923: Software Engineering

DMC1924: System Software

DMC1925: Operating System

DMC1931: Computer Networks

DMC1932: Microprocessors and its Applications

DMC1933: Design and Analysis of Algorithms

DMC1934: Computer Graphics and Multimedia Systems

DMC1935: Web Programming

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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TIME TABLE 
  M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

FEBRUARY-2012
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Page 2

03 Electives 

04

04 Electives 

05

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Afternoon : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

 : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

27/02/2012

27/02/2012

27/02/2012

12/02/2012

15/02/2012

18/02/2012

21/02/2012

24/02/2012

26/02/2012

26/02/2012

26/02/2012

14/02/2012

17/02/2012

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Monday   

Monday   

Sunday   

Wednesday

Saturday 

Tuesday  

Friday   

Sunday   

Sunday   

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

DMC1971: Advanced Databases

DMC1972: TCP/IP Protocol Suite

DMC1973: Management Information System

DMC1941: UNIX and Network Programming

DMC1942: Resource Management Techniques

DMC1943: Object oriented Analysis and Design

DMC1944: Visual Programming

DMC1945: Middleware Technologies

DMC1974: Mobile Computing

DMC1975: Software Agents

DMC1976: Human Resource Management

DMC1951: XML and Web Services

DMC1952: Software Project Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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05 ElectivesSemester  : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.Session 

13/02/2012

16/02/2012

19/02/2012

20/02/2012

20/02/2012

22/02/2012

22/02/2012

23/02/2012

25/02/2012

Exam Date

Monday   

Thursday 

Sunday   

Monday   

Monday   

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday 

Saturday 

Day

DMC1979: Health Care Information System

DMC1982: Knowledge Management

DMC1978: Introduction to E-Learning

DMC1980: Electronic Commerce

DMC1981: Instructional Design for E-Learning

DMC1983: Web Graphics

DMC1984: E-Learning Technology

DMC1977: Information Security

DMC1985: Data Ware Housing and Data Mining

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25
 TIME TABLE - M.Sc.( DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations   

FEBRUARY-2012 
            REGULATION-2007            

Date         : 14-11-11

Page          :   1 of 5

01 Afternoon   : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Session :

12/02/12

14/02/12

16/02/12

17/02/12

18/02/12

20/02/12

22/02/12

Exam Date   Day

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

M.Sc(Computer Science) M.Sc(Information Technology) M.Sc(Software Engineering)Branch

DCS111:Discrete Mathematics DIT111:Probability and Queuing
Theory

DIT111:Probability and Queuing
Theory

DSE112:Software Engineering DSE112:Software Engineering DSE112:Software Engineering

DCS113:Formal languages and
Automata theory

DSE113:Software Architecture

DIT113:High Speed Networks

DCS114:Database Management
Systems

DCS114:Database Management
Systems

DCS114:Database Management
Systems

DCS115:Object Oriented
Programming

DCS115:Object Oriented
Programming

DCS115:Object Oriented
Programming

DCS116:Data Structures DIT116:Network Protocols DIT116:Network Protocols

Sub.Code/Name Sub.Code/Name Sub.Code/Name

Semester :



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25
 TIME TABLE - M.Sc.( DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations   

FEBRUARY-2012 
            REGULATION-2007            

Date         : 14-11-11

Page          :   2 of 5

02 : Forenoon   -  10 A.M. to 1 P.M. Session :

12/02/12

14/02/12

16/02/12

17/02/12

18/02/12

20/02/12

21/02/12

22/02/12

Exam Date   Day

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

M.Sc(Computer Science) M.Sc(Information Technology) M.Sc(Software Engineering)Branch

DCS121:Mobile Computing DCS121:Mobile Computing DSE121:Software Design

DCS122:Operating Systems DSE232:Software Project
Management

DCS123:Internet Programming DIT123:Digital Signal Processing

DIT112:Computer Networks

DCS124:Object Oriented Analysis
and Design

DCS124:Object Oriented Analysis
and Design

DSE124:User Interface Design

DIT125:Visual Programming DIT125:Visual Programming

DSE123:Software Metrics

DSE122:Software Testing

Sub.Code/Name Sub.Code/Name Sub.Code/Name

Semester :



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25
 TIME TABLE - M.Sc.( DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations   

FEBRUARY-2012 
            REGULATION-2007            

Date         : 14-11-11

Page          :   3 of 5

03 : Forenoon   -  10 A.M. to 1 P.M. Session :

13/02/12

14/02/12

15/02/12

17/02/12

19/02/12

22/02/12

23/02/12

Exam Date   Day

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Friday   

Sunday   

Wednesday

Thursday 

M.Sc(Computer Science) M.Sc(Information Technology) M.Sc(Software Engineering)Branch

DCS231:Design and Analysis of
Algorithms

DIT231:Network Administration DSE231:Software Agents

DSE232:Software Project
Management

DCS233:C# and .Net Framework DIT232:Graphics and Multimedia
Systems
DIT233:Network Security DIT233:Network Security

DCS234:Artificial Intelligence DSE234:Software Quality
Assurance

DCS232:Cryptography and Data
Security

DIT234:Web Technology

Sub.Code/Name Sub.Code/Name Sub.Code/Name

Semester :



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25
 TIME TABLE - M.Sc.( DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations   

FEBRUARY-2012 
            REGULATION-2007            

Date         : 14-11-11

Page          :   4 of 5

Electives : Forenoon   -  10 A.M. to 1 P.M. Session :

15/02/12

16/02/12

19/02/12

20/02/12

21/02/12

22/02/12

23/02/12

24/02/12

25/02/12

Exam Date   Day

Wednesday

Thursday 

Sunday   

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

M.Sc(Computer Science) M.Sc(Information Technology) M.Sc(Software Engineering)Branch

DCS233:C# and .Net Framework

DCS123:Internet Programming

DIT002:Client Server Computing

DIT125:Visual Programming

DCS008:Data Mining and Data
Warehousing

DCS008:Data Mining and Data
Warehousing
DCS232:Cryptography and Data
Security

DCS009:Principles of
Programming Languages

DIT234:Web Technology

DCS003:Component Based
Technology

DIT005:E-Commerce DIT005:E-Commerce

DIT001:XML and Web Services

Sub.Code/Name Sub.Code/Name Sub.Code/Name

Semester :



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25
 TIME TABLE - M.Sc.( DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations   

FEBRUARY-2012 
            REGULATION-2007            

Date         : 14-11-11

Page          :   5 of 5

Electives Afternoon   : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Session :

17/02/12

Exam Date   Day

Friday   

M.Sc(Computer Science)Branch

DIT113:High Speed Networks

Sub.Code/Name

Semester :

CONTROLLER   OF   EXAMINATIONS  



ANNA UNIVERSITY ::  CHENNAI - 25

TIME TABLE 
M.Sc.Information Technology (DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

FEBRUARY -2012
REGULATIONS-2009

Page 1

01

02

03

Semester

Semester

Semester

Afternoon   : 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

: Forenoon   -  10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

: Forenoon   -  10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

12/02/2012

14/02/2012

17/02/2012

18/02/2012

20/02/2012

22/02/2012

12/02/2012

14/02/2012

16/02/2012

18/02/2012

20/02/2012

13/02/2012

15/02/2012

17/02/2012

23/02/2012

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Thursday 

Saturday 

Monday   

Monday   

Wednesday

Friday   

Thursday 

Day

Day

Day

DIT111:Probability and Queuing Theory

DSE112:Software Engineering

DIT113:High Speed Networks

DCS114:Database Management Systems

DCS115:Object Oriented Programming

DIT116:Network Protocols

DCS121:Mobile Computing

DSE232:Software Project Management

DIT123:Digital Signal Processing

DCS124:Object Oriented Analysis and Design

DIT125:Visual Programming

DIT231:Network Administration

DIT232:Graphics and Multimedia Systems

DIT233:Network Security

DIT234:Web Technology

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name



ANNA UNIVERSITY ::  CHENNAI - 25

TIME TABLE 
M.Sc.Information Technology (DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

FEBRUARY -2012
REGULATIONS-2009

Page 2

ElectivesSemester : Forenoon   -  10 A.M. to 1 P.M.Session 

19/02/2012

21/02/2012

24/02/2012

25/02/2012

Exam Date

Sunday   

Tuesday  

Friday   

Saturday 

Day

DIT002:Client Server Computing

DCS008:Data Mining and Data Warehousing

DIT005:E-Commerce

DIT001:XML and Web Services

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


