

TIME TABLE

Page 1

M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY-2012

Semester 01	Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
13/02/2012	Monday	DMC1601: Computer Organization		
16/02/2012	Thursday	DMC1602: Problem Solving and Programming		
19/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1603: Business Processes		
22/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1604: Data Structures		
25/02/2012	Saturday	DMC1605: Accounting and Financial Management		
Semester 02		Session : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
12/02/2012	Sunday	DBA1605: Communication Skills		
15/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1651: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science		
18/02/2012	Saturday	DMC1652: Object Oriented Programming		
21/02/2012	Tuesday	DMC1653: Design and Analysis of Algorithms		
24/02/2012	Friday	DMC1654: Database Management Systems		
27/02/2012	Monday	DMC1655: Operating Systems		
Semester 03		Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
14/02/2012	Tuesday	DMC1701: Computer Networks		
17/02/2012	Friday	DMC1702: Microprocessors and its Applications		
20/02/2012	Monday	DMC1703: Software Engineering		
23/02/2012	Thursday	DMC1704: Computer Graphics and Multimedia Systems		
26/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1705: Internet Programming		
Semester 03 Electives		Session : Forenoon: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
25/02/2012	Saturday	DMC1628: Data Warehousing and Data Mining		



TIME TABLE

Page 2

M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY-2012

REGULATIONS-2007

Semester 03 Electives		Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
27/02/2012	Monday	DMC1625: Advanced Databases
27/02/2012	Monday	DMC1627: TCP/IP Protocol Suite
27/02/2012	Monday	DMC1675: Management Information Systems
Semester 04		Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
12/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1751: UNIX and Network Programming
15/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1752: Resource Management Techniques
18/02/2012	Saturday	DMC1753: Object Oriented Analysis and Design
21/02/2012	Tuesday	DMC1754: Middle-Ware Technologies
24/02/2012	Friday	DMC1755: Visual Programming
Semester 04 Ele	ectives	Session : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
26/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1630: Mobile Computing
26/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1632: Software Agents
26/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1676: Human Resource Management
Semester 05		Session : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
14/02/2012	Tuesday	DMC1801: XML and Web Services
17/02/2012	Friday	DMC1802: Software Project Management



TIME TABLE

Page 3

M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY-2012

REGULATION	ONS-2007
-------------------	----------

Semester 05 Electives		Session : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
13/02/2012	Monday	DMC1671: Health Care Information Systems
16/02/2012	Thursday	DMC1674: Knowledge Management
19/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1645: Introduction to E-Learning
20/02/2012	Monday	DMC1621: Electronic Commerce
20/02/2012	Monday	DMC1646: Instructional Design for E-Learning
22/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1623: Web Graphics
22/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1647: E-Learning Technology
23/02/2012	Thursday	DMC1635: Information Security
25/02/2012	Saturday	DMC1628: Data Warehousing and Data Mining

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



TIME TABLE

ie Table

Page 1

M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY-2012

REGULATIONS-2009

Semester 01		Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
		Sub. Code/Name		
13/02/2012	Monday	DMC1911: Computer Organization		
16/02/2012	Thursday	DMC1912: Problem Solving and Programming		
19/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1913: Database Management System		
22/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1914: Data Structures		
25/02/2012	Saturday	DMC1915: Accounting and Financial Management		
Semester 02		Session : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
12/02/2012	Sunday	DBA1605: Communication Skills		
15/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1921: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science		
18/02/2012	Saturday	DMC1922: Object Oriented Programming		
21/02/2012	Tuesday	DMC1923: Software Engineering		
24/02/2012	Friday	DMC1924: System Software		
27/02/2012	Monday	DMC1925: Operating System		
Semester 03		Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
14/02/2012	Tuesday	DMC1931: Computer Networks		
17/02/2012	Friday	DMC1932: Microprocessors and its Applications		
20/02/2012	Monday	DMC1933: Design and Analysis of Algorithms		
23/02/2012	Thursday	DMC1934: Computer Graphics and Multimedia Systems		
26/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1935: Web Programming		



TIME TABLE

Page 2

M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY-2012

REGULATIONS-

Semester 0	3 Elec	tives	Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Da	ate	Day	Sub.Code/Name
27/02/20)12	Monday	DMC1971: Advanced Databases
27/02/20)12	Monday	DMC1972: TCP/IP Protocol Suite
27/02/20)12	Monday	DMC1973: Management Information System
Semester 0)4		Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Da	ate	Day	Sub.Code/Name
12/02/20)12	Sunday	DMC1941: UNIX and Network Programming
15/02/20)12	Wednesday	DMC1942: Resource Management Techniques
18/02/20)12	Saturday	DMC1943: Object oriented Analysis and Design
21/02/20)12	Tuesday	DMC1944: Visual Programming
24/02/20)12	Friday	DMC1945: Middleware Technologies
Semester 0	4 Elec	tives	Session : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Da	ate	Day	Sub.Code/Name
26/02/20)12	Sunday	DMC1974: Mobile Computing
26/02/20)12	Sunday	DMC1975: Software Agents
26/02/20)12	Sunday	DMC1976: Human Resource Management
Semester 0)5		Session : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Da	ate	Day	Sub.Code/Name
14/02/20)12	Tuesday	DMC1951: XML and Web Services
17/02/20)12	Friday	DMC1952: Software Project Management
-			



TIME TABLE

Page 3

M.C.A.(DISTANCE EDUCATION)DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY-2012

Semester 05 Electives		Session : Forenoon :10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
13/02/2012	Monday	DMC1979: Health Care Information System
16/02/2012	Thursday	DMC1982: Knowledge Management
19/02/2012	Sunday	DMC1978: Introduction to E-Learning
20/02/2012	Monday	DMC1980: Electronic Commerce
20/02/2012	Monday	DMC1981: Instructional Design for E-Learning
22/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1983: Web Graphics
22/02/2012	Wednesday	DMC1984: E-Learning Technology
23/02/2012	Thursday	DMC1977: Information Security
25/02/2012	Saturday	DMC1985: Data Ware Housing and Data Mining

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



TIME TABLE - M.Sc.(DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations

: 1 of 5

Date

: 14-11-11

FEBRUARY-2012 REGULATION-2007

Semester: 01 Session: Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Branch		M.Sc(Computer Science)	M.Sc(Information Technology)	M.Sc(Software Engineering)
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	Sub.Code/Name	Sub.Code/Name
12/02/12	Sunday	DCS111:Discrete Mathematics	DIT111:Probability and Queuing Theory	DIT111:Probability and Queuing Theory
14/02/12	Tuesday	DSE112:Software Engineering	DSE112:Software Engineering	DSE112:Software Engineering
16/02/12		DCS113:Formal languages and Automata theory		DSE113:Software Architecture
17/02/12	Friday		DIT113:High Speed Networks	
18/02/12	,	DCS114:Database Management Systems	DCS114:Database Management Systems	DCS114:Database Management Systems
20/02/12	,	DCS115:Object Oriented Programming	DCS115:Object Oriented Programming	DCS115:Object Oriented Programming
22/02/12	Wednesday	DCS116:Data Structures	DIT116:Network Protocols	DIT116:Network Protocols



TIME TABLE - M.Sc.(DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations

FEBRUARY-2012 REGULATION-2007

: 2 of 5

Date

: 14-11-11

Semester: 02 Session: Forenoon - 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Branch		M.Sc(Computer Science)	M.Sc(Information Technology)	M.Sc(Software Engineering)	
Exam Date D	Day	Sub.Code/Name	Sub.Code/Name	Sub.Code/Name	
12/02/12 Su	unday	DCS121:Mobile Computing	DCS121:Mobile Computing	DSE121:Software Design	
14/02/12 Tu	uesday	. 0 3	DSE232:Software Project Management		
16/02/12 Th	hursday	DCS123:Internet Programming	DIT123:Digital Signal Processing		
17/02/12 Fr	riday	DIT112:Computer Networks			
18/02/12 Sa		3	DCS124:Object Oriented Analysis and Design	DSE124:User Interface Design	
20/02/12 M	londay		DIT125:Visual Programming	DIT125:Visual Programming	
21/02/12 Tu	uesday		1	DSE123:Software Metrics	
22/02/12 W	ednesday/			DSE122:Software Testing	



TIME TABLE - M.Sc.(DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations

: 3 of 5

Date

: 14-11-11

FEBRUARY-2012 REGULATION-2007

Semester: 03 Session: Forenoon - 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Branch		M.Sc(Computer Science)	M.Sc(Information Technology)	M.Sc(Software Engineering)
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	Sub.Code/Name	Sub.Code/Name
13/02/12		DCS231:Design and Analysis of Algorithms	DIT231:Network Administration	DSE231:Software Agents
14/02/12	Tuesday			DSE232:Software Project Management
15/02/12	Wednesday	DCS233:C# and .Net Framework	DIT232:Graphics and Multimedia Systems	
17/02/12	Friday		DIT233:Network Security	DIT233:Network Security
19/02/12	Sunday	DCS234:Artificial Intelligence		DSE234:Software Quality Assurance
22/02/12	-	DCS232:Cryptography and Data Security		
23/02/12	Thursday		DIT234:Web Technology	



TIME TABLE - M.Sc.(DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations

: 4 of 5

Date

: 14-11-11

FEBRUARY-2012 REGULATION-2007

Semester: Electives Session:: Forenoon - 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Branch		M.Sc(Computer Science)	M.Sc(Information Technology)	M.Sc(Software Engineering)
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	Sub.Code/Name	Sub.Code/Name
15/02/12	Wednesday			DCS233:C# and .Net Framework
16/02/12	Thursday			DCS123:Internet Programming
19/02/12	Sunday		DIT002:Client Server Computing	
20/02/12	Monday	DIT125:Visual Programming		
21/02/12	Tuesday	DCS008:Data Mining and Data Warehousing	DCS008:Data Mining and Data Warehousing	
22/02/12	Wednesday		DCS232:Cryptography and Data Security	
23/02/12		DCS009:Principles of Programming Languages		DIT234:Web Technology
24/02/12	Friday	DCS003:Component Based Technology	DIT005:E-Commerce	DIT005:E-Commerce
25/02/12	Saturday		DIT001:XML and Web Services	



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25 TIME TABLE - M.Sc.(DISTANCE EDUCATION) Degree Examinations

FEBRUARY-2012

REGULATION-2007

Semester: Electives Session: Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Branch	M.Sc(Computer Science)
Exam Date Day	Sub.Code/Name
17/02/12 Friday	DIT113:High Speed Networks

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

: 5 of 5

Date

: 14-11-11



TIME TABLE

Page 1

M.Sc.Information Technology (DISTANCE EDUCATION) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY -2012

REGULATIONS-2009

Semester 01		Session Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
12/02/2012	Sunday	DIT111:Probability and Queuing Theory
14/02/2012	Tuesday	DSE112:Software Engineering
17/02/2012	Friday	DIT113:High Speed Networks
18/02/2012	Saturday	DCS114:Database Management Systems
20/02/2012	Monday	DCS115:Object Oriented Programming
22/02/2012	Wednesday	DIT116:Network Protocols
Semester 02		Session : Forenoon - 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
12/02/2012	Sunday	DCS121:Mobile Computing
14/02/2012	Tuesday	DSE232:Software Project Management
16/02/2012	Thursday	DIT123:Digital Signal Processing
18/02/2012	Saturday	DCS124:Object Oriented Analysis and Design
20/02/2012	Monday	DIT125:Visual Programming
Semester 03		Session : Forenoon - 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
13/02/2012	Monday	DIT231:Network Administration
15/02/2012	Wednesday	DIT232:Graphics and Multimedia Systems
17/02/2012	Friday	DIT233:Network Security
23/02/2012	Thursday	DIT234:Web Technology



TIME TABLE

Page 2

M.Sc.Information Technology (DISTANCE EDUCATION) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS FEBRUARY -2012

REGULATIONS-2009

Semester Electives		Session: Forenoon - 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
19/02/2012	Sunday	DIT002:Client Server Computing
21/02/2012	Tuesday	DCS008:Data Mining and Data Warehousing
24/02/2012	Friday	DIT005:E-Commerce
25/02/2012	Saturday	DIT001:XML and Web Services

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS